
C.Custo    Designação    Conta    Designação    Valor Mês     Valor Acumulado   
100 GESTAO GERAL 6221 TRABALHOS ESPECIALIZADOS 0,00 442,80
100 GESTAO GERAL 6241 ELECTRICIDADE 0,00 146,23
100 GESTAO GERAL 6243 AGUA 0,00 121,03
100 GESTAO GERAL 625101 REFEICOES - FUNC.e VOLUNTARIOS 0,00 47,35
100 GESTAO GERAL 6261011 RENDAS SEDES 0,00 4 217,10
100 GESTAO GERAL 6261012 SALAS/ESPAÇOS/OUTROS 0,00 319,80
100 GESTAO GERAL 626206 OUTRAS COMUNICAÇÕES 0,00 1 438,73
100 GESTAO GERAL 6268 OUTROS SERVICOS 0,00 255,44
100 GESTAO GERAL 6812 IMPOSTOS INDIRECTOS 0,00 25,59
100 GESTAO GERAL 6888 OUTROS NAO ESPECIFICADOS 0,00 75,89
100 GESTAO GERAL 6 TOTAIS CLASSE 0,00 7 089,96
100 GESTAO GERAL 722 QUOTAS 0,00 -2 335,00 
100 GESTAO GERAL 75111 SUBVENCAO ANUAL 0,00 -2 501,33 
100 GESTAO GERAL 7533 CONTRIBUIC.CAND.E REPRES.ELEITOS 0,00 -6 780,94 
100 GESTAO GERAL 7 TOTAIS CLASSE 0,00 -11 617,27 
100 GESTAO GERAL 0,00 -4 527,31 
102 PAGINA FACEBOOK 6222305 ANUNCIOS DE IMPRENSA 0,00 25,00
102 PAGINA FACEBOOK 626206 OUTRAS COMUNICAÇÕES 0,00 20,00
102 PAGINA FACEBOOK 6 TOTAIS CLASSE 0,00 45,00
102 PAGINA FACEBOOK 0,00 45,00
109 SESSAO PARLAMENTO 6222196 OUTRAS BANDEIRAS 0,00 306,89
109 SESSAO PARLAMENTO 6222305 ANUNCIOS DE IMPRENSA 0,00 39,36
109 SESSAO PARLAMENTO 6 TOTAIS CLASSE 0,00 346,25
109 SESSAO PARLAMENTO 0,00 346,25
100 GESTAO GERAL 6221 TRABALHOS ESPECIALIZADOS 0,00 442,80
100 GESTAO GERAL 6222196 OUTRAS BANDEIRAS 0,00 306,89
100 GESTAO GERAL 6222305 ANUNCIOS DE IMPRENSA 0,00 64,36
100 GESTAO GERAL 6241 ELECTRICIDADE 0,00 146,23
100 GESTAO GERAL 6243 AGUA 0,00 121,03
100 GESTAO GERAL 625101 REFEICOES - FUNC.e VOLUNTARIOS 0,00 47,35
100 GESTAO GERAL 6261011 RENDAS SEDES 0,00 4 217,10
100 GESTAO GERAL 6261012 SALAS/ESPAÇOS/OUTROS 0,00 319,80
100 GESTAO GERAL 626206 OUTRAS COMUNICAÇÕES 0,00 1 458,73
100 GESTAO GERAL 6268 OUTROS SERVICOS 0,00 255,44
100 GESTAO GERAL 6812 IMPOSTOS INDIRECTOS 0,00 25,59
100 GESTAO GERAL 6888 OUTROS NAO ESPECIFICADOS 0,00 75,89

Licenciado a - LIVRE PARTIDO POLITICO                                      Página 1 de 2  18/06/2018 - 15:10



C.Custo    Designação    Conta    Designação    Valor Mês     Valor Acumulado   
100 GESTAO GERAL 6 TOTAIS CLASSE 0,00 7 481,21
100 GESTAO GERAL 722 QUOTAS 0,00 -2 335,00 
100 GESTAO GERAL 75111 SUBVENCAO ANUAL 0,00 -2 501,33 
100 GESTAO GERAL 7533 CONTRIBUIC.CAND.E REPRES.ELEITOS 0,00 -6 780,94 
100 GESTAO GERAL 7 TOTAIS CLASSE 0,00 -11 617,27 
100 GESTAO GERAL 0,00 -4 136,06 

0 * TOTAIS GERAIS * 6221 TRABALHOS ESPECIALIZADOS 0,00 442,80
0 * TOTAIS GERAIS * 6222196 OUTRAS BANDEIRAS 0,00 306,89
0 * TOTAIS GERAIS * 6222305 ANUNCIOS DE IMPRENSA 0,00 64,36
0 * TOTAIS GERAIS * 6241 ELECTRICIDADE 0,00 146,23
0 * TOTAIS GERAIS * 6243 AGUA 0,00 121,03
0 * TOTAIS GERAIS * 625101 REFEICOES - FUNC.e VOLUNTARIOS 0,00 47,35
0 * TOTAIS GERAIS * 6261011 RENDAS SEDES 0,00 4 217,10
0 * TOTAIS GERAIS * 6261012 SALAS/ESPAÇOS/OUTROS 0,00 319,80
0 * TOTAIS GERAIS * 626206 OUTRAS COMUNICAÇÕES 0,00 1 458,73
0 * TOTAIS GERAIS * 6268 OUTROS SERVICOS 0,00 255,44
0 * TOTAIS GERAIS * 6812 IMPOSTOS INDIRECTOS 0,00 25,59
0 * TOTAIS GERAIS * 6888 OUTROS NAO ESPECIFICADOS 0,00 75,89
0 * TOTAIS GERAIS * 6 TOTAIS CLASSE 0,00 7 481,21
0 * TOTAIS GERAIS * 722 QUOTAS 0,00 -2 335,00 
0 * TOTAIS GERAIS * 75111 SUBVENCAO ANUAL 0,00 -2 501,33 
0 * TOTAIS GERAIS * 7533 CONTRIBUIC.CAND.E REPRES.ELEITOS 0,00 -6 780,94 
0 * TOTAIS GERAIS * 7 TOTAIS CLASSE 0,00 -11 617,27 
0 * TOTAIS GERAIS * 0,00 -4 136,06 
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